
Viertelfinale Halbfinale Finale Sieger

1

2 --

3

4

Viktoria Bohrer
5

6

Viktoria Bohrer
7

Viktoria Bohrer
8 Viktoria Bohrer

Viktoria Bohrer
9

10

11

12

13 Angela Koch
Angela Koch

14

15 ---

16

Minimeisterschaften Landesentscheid STTB 2008 – Mädchen bis 8 Jahre

Achtelfinale

Rebecka Müller-Kelly
Rebecka Müller-Kelly

Rebecka Müller-Kelly
Lara Scuzzarella

Lara Scuzzarella
Lara Brausch

Lisa Breier
Lisa Breier

Zeina Haidar

Marie Reinert

Carlotta Hippchen
Carlotta Hippchen

Viktoria Andruskevic
Carlotta Hippchen

Kim Bremges
Kim Bremges

Melanie Diederich
Adelina Mamzin

Zeinab Haidar
Adelina Mamzin

Adelina Mamzin
Adelina Mamzin




	16er KO

